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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 20 Жени/F, 50m Градно/Breast АПС/Опен
24.03.2024 - 10:25 Резултатите
MKD АПС/Опен 33.74 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
MKD - 16 33.74 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
MKD - 14 33.74 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
MKD - 12 35.46 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.11.2020
MKD - 10 41.60 Тијана Тасевска

Поени: FINA 2019

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

CATEGORY A

1. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 38.12 420
2. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 38.72 401
3. Marija Trpinova 10 Neptun, SK 40.87 341
4. Amira Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 40.96 338
5. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 41.10 335
6. Vesa Mehmetaj 11 Onix, IS 42.03 313
7. Hena Haliti 11 Otrila, PR 44.63 262
8. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 45.59 245
9. Isidora Mitrovic 13 Leskovac, LE 46.03 238

10. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 48.41 205
11. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 48.49 204
12. Mila Blazevska 13 Pirani, SK 49.49 192
13. Matea Cadikovska 15 Orion, SK 49.58 191
14. Marija Mishevska 08 Orion, SK 50.02 186
15. Elif Mura Mucel 13 Mersia Doğa SSK 50.93 176
16. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 52.13 164
17. Teodora Babikj 10 PK Skopje 52.15 164
18. Melanija Kjulakovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 52.95 156
19. Nadja Ivanova 12 PK Skopje 53.28 154
20. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 53.39 153
21. Mila Ristevska 13 Orion, SK 54.17 146
22. Kalina Dimitrevska 14 Delfin, SK 56.07 132
23. Dora Dimovska 07 Vardar 8, SK 56.47 129
24. Ece Gumes Zeynep 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 56.80 127
25. Lana Jakjimikj 13 Pirani, SK 57.21 124
26. Nadja Ristovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.01 107
27. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.83 98
28. Kalina Velkovska 13 Pirani, SK 1:05.44 83
29. Efra Cakir Hazal 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:05.81 81
30. Sofija Krstevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.59 78
31. Mila Nikolovska 12 Pirani, SK 1:06.70 78
32. Mila Martinovski 14 Pingvin, SK 1:06.85 77
33. Emira Ramadani 08 Kastriti, FE 1:06.90 77
34. Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 1:07.86 74
35. Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 1:07.93 74
36. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:10.34 66
37. Ece Sayar Aylin 16 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:15.42 54
38. Sara Krstevska 13 Vardar, SK 1:25.51 37

DSQ Ilina Malovska 13 Pirani, SK
DSQ Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST
DSQ Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST
DSQ Iva Ilievska 15 Oktopod, SK
DSQ Ana Teova 15 Vardar 2018, SK
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 20, Жени/F, 50m Градно/Breast

CATEGORY B

1. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 38.12 420
2. Marija Trpinova 10 Neptun, SK 40.87 341
3. Amira Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 40.96 338
4. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 41.10 335
5. Teodora Babikj 10 PK Skopje 52.15 164

CATEGORY C

1. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 38.72 401
2. Vesa Mehmetaj 11 Onix, IS 42.03 313
3. Hena Haliti 11 Otrila, PR 44.63 262
4. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 48.41 205
5. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 48.49 204
6. Nadja Ivanova 12 PK Skopje 53.28 154
7. Mila Nikolovska 12 Pirani, SK 1:06.70 78

CATEGORY D

1. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 45.59 245
2. Isidora Mitrovic 13 Leskovac, LE 46.03 238
3. Mila Blazevska 13 Pirani, SK 49.49 192
4. Elif Mura Mucel 13 Mersia Doğa SSK 50.93 176
5. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 52.13 164
6. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 53.39 153
7. Mila Ristevska 13 Orion, SK 54.17 146
8. Kalina Dimitrevska 14 Delfin, SK 56.07 132
9. Lana Jakjimikj 13 Pirani, SK 57.21 124

10. Kalina Velkovska 13 Pirani, SK 1:05.44 83
11. Sofija Krstevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.59 78
12. Mila Martinovski 14 Pingvin, SK 1:06.85 77
13. Sara Krstevska 13 Vardar, SK 1:25.51 37

DSQ Ilina Malovska 13 Pirani, SK

CATEGORY E

1. Matea Cadikovska 15 Orion, SK 49.58 191
2. Melanija Kjulakovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 52.95 156
3. Ece Gumes Zeynep 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 56.80 127
4. Nadja Ristovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.01 107
5. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.83 98
6. Efra Cakir Hazal 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:05.81 81
7. Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 1:07.86 74
8. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:10.34 66

DSQ Iva Ilievska 15 Oktopod, SK
DSQ Ana Teova 15 Vardar 2018, SK

2016 i mlađi

1. Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 1:07.93 74
2. Ece Sayar Aylin 16 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:15.42 54

DSQ Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST
DSQ Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST


